.
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco Network Building Mediator
Product Overview
The Cisco® Network Building Mediator (“Mediator”) is the industry’s first solution that extends the network as a
platform to transform the way buildings are built, operated, and experienced. The Mediator:
● Helps reduce energy usage across global operations

2. Protocol licenses:  Each Mediator comes with a certain set of built-in protocols. Additional protocol licenses
may be purchased according to the requirements of the project.
Product Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Network Building Mediator 4800-Includes 2000 Pts NBM4800-K9
Cisco Network Building Mediator 4800-Add 1000 Pts License NBM4800-PL
Cisco Network Building Mediator 4800-Intermediate Protocols NBM4800-INT
Cisco Network Building Mediator 4800-Advanced Protocols NBM4800-ADV
Cisco Network Building Mediator 2400-Includes 250 Pts NBM2400-K9
Cisco Network Building Mediator 2400-Add 250 Pts License NBM2400-PL
Cisco Network Building Mediator 2400-Intermediate Protocols NBM2400-INT
For more details on licenses and supported protocols, please contact your Cisco reseller or account representative.